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LC-LC FIBER OPTIC MULTIMODE DUPLEX COUPLER /
ADAPTER

QD

Lengths Available:
Colors Available:

Part Numbers this

FE-ADT-443
model:

Sales Category: Fiber Optic Jumpers Wire Gauge (AWG): Not Specific / Not Applicable
Connector A: Fiber Optic LC Connector Specification:
Connector B: Fiber Optic LC Connector Number Ports: N/A

Export Tariff Code .
(HST): 8536694010 Transfer Rate:



Coupler

Features and Specifications:

» Fiber Optic Adapter
e LC-LC
e Duplex Multimode



